What we do

The purpose of the Montgomery County Soil & Water Conservation District (SWCD) is to be a resource for the citizens of Montgomery County seeking information or assistance regarding conservation issues. The SWCD works alongside a variety of conservation organizations and government entities to provide conservation solutions at a local level.

Updates from 2024

Women4theLand

 Our 4th Women 4 the Land learning circle was in November at Cain's Homelike Farm in Darlington. Participants learned about soil health principles and made lasting connections with conservation staff and each other.

CISMA

 Our CISMA once again partnered with Wabash College to remove invasive plants from the Sugar Creek Trail. We cleared about 300 yards on both sides of the trail over two days. Parks helped treat stumps from cut shrubs and the Street Department provided their woodchipper to mulch up the bigger honeysuckle.

• 4th Grade Field Days

 In 2024, we hosted our annual 4th grade field days! Students from all over the county came and learned from professionals about conservation topics ranging from water quality to forestry and wildlife. The students participated in fun activities and learned firsthand about the natural cycles that drive the world around us.

How your Contribution Helps

Montgomery County SWCD receives funding from the Montgomery County Council and state grants. These funds help with operating expenses, staffing, and conservation cost share. The SWCD Board wants to provide excellent programs for residents of Montgomery County.

However, your important sponsorship helps the SWCD provide additional services and education to help protect and enhance the natural resources in Montgomery County now and for future generations.

The funds we receive from your sponsorships will be used to host workshops, field days, programs for all age groups, and produce educational literature and publications. With your contributions we will be able to continue our current programs and hopefully add more, as our support grows, to benefit Montgomery County, its residents and its visitors.

Sponsorship Levels

	Recognition in our Annual Report	Recognition at Events	Company Logo on our Website
Gold Level	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Silver Level		\checkmark	\checkmark
Bronze Level			\checkmark
2026 Annual Meeting Dinner	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
2026 Annual Meeting Speaker	√	√	√

Thank you to our 2024 Sponsors!



Supporters

Thank you to Darlington Fire Department, Rocky Ridge Golf Club, Ladoga Lion's Club, Cain's Farm Inc., and Cain's Homelike Farms for your continued support!



Montgomery County SWCD 2025 Sponsorship Application

Name				
Company				
Address				
City	State	Zip		
Email				
Phone Numb	per			
Desired Men	nbership Category:			
	Gold (\$300+)			
	Silver (\$150 - \$299)			
	Bronze (\$50 - \$149)			
	OR			
	Annual Meeting Catering Sponsorship (\$2,000+)			
	Annual Meeting Speaker Sponsorship (\$100-500)			
_				
	na alama with waxa ah aal.			

Send this form along with your check made payable to:

Montgomery County SWCD 2036 Lebanon Rd Crawfordsville, IN 47933 Please send your company logo as a JPEG or PNG file to:

lhickle@montgomerycoswcd.com

